
Week 4 Diving inward

Detailed Results for Basic v Clark girl

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 150.05 Bella White Basic HS 

1 1.4 1M 5½ 7 5 17.50 24.50 24.50 1401C

2 1.6 1M 4½ 5 5 14.50 23.20 47.70 1402C

3 1.3 1M 6½ 6½ 5 18.00 23.40 71.10 1101B

4 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5 16.50 28.05 99.15 1103B

5 1.6 1M 5 5 4 14.00 22.40 121.55 1202B

6 1.9 1M 4½ 5½ 5 15.00 28.50 150.05 15122D

Detailed Results for Bishop v Foothill boy

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 -- -- Cade Davis Foothill HS 

Incorrect Dive1 1.4 1M 0.00 0.00 0.00 1401C

Incorrect Dive2 1.6 1M 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 Cut402C

3 1.2 1M Cut101C

4 1.6 1M Cut103C

5 1.6 1M Cut201B

6 1.8 1M Cut5211A

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
4/12/2024 6:02:50 PM



Week 4 Diving inward

Detailed Results for Centennial v Shadow Ridge boys

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 -- -- Storm Hall Shadow Ridge HS

Incorrect Dive1 1.4 1M 0.00 0.00 0.00 1401C

Incorrect Dive2 1.6 1M 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 Cut402C

3 1.6 1M Cut103C

4 1.8 1M Cut5211A

5 1.4 1M Cut102C

6 1.5 1M Cut202C

Detailed Results for Centennial v Shadow Ridge girls

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 226.20 Bella Benes Centennial HS

1 1.5 1M 7½ 6½ 7½ 21.50 32.25 32.25 1401B

2 2.2 1M 6 6½ 7 19.50 42.90 75.15 1403C

3 2.4 1M 5½ 5½ 7 18.00 43.20 118.35 1105C

4 2.3 1M 5½ 7½ 6½ 19.50 44.85 163.20 1203B

5 2.1 1M 3½ 4 4 11.50 24.15 187.35 1303C

6 2.1 1M 5½ 6 7 18.50 38.85 226.20 15231D

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
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Week 4 Diving inward

Detailed Results for Coral v BCHS boy

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 68.30 Levi Toia Boulder City HS

Incorrect Dive1 1.4 1M 0.00 0.00 0.00 1401C

2 1.5 1M 2½ 3 2½ 8.00 12.00 12.00 1201C

3 1.2 1M 4 3½ 3 10.50 12.60 24.60 1101C

4 1.8 1M 2½ 3½ 1½ 7.50 13.50 38.10 15211A

5 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 2 9.00 12.60 50.70 1102C

6 1.6 1M 4 3½ 3½ 11.00 17.60 68.30 1103C

Detailed Results for Coronado girl

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 111.60 Haylee Tidball Coronado HS

1 1.4 1M 4 5 4½ 13.50 18.90 18.90 1401C

2 1.6 1M 2 3 4½ 9.50 15.20 34.10 1402C

3 1.4 1M 4½ 3½ 5 13.00 18.20 52.30 1102C

4 1.6 1M 3 4 3½ 10.50 16.80 69.10 1301C

5 1.6 1M 4 4½ 4 12.50 20.00 89.10 1201A

6 1.8 1M 3½ 4½ 4½ 12.50 22.50 111.60 15211A

2 96.70 Grace Fry Coronado HS

1 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 3 10.00 14.00 14.00 2401C

2 1.6 1M 2½ 5 3 10.50 16.80 30.80 2402C

3 1.4 1M 4½ 3½ 4½ 12.50 17.50 48.30 2102C

4 1.7 1M 1½ 2 2 5.50 9.35 57.65 2201A

5 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 19.50 77.15 2202C

6 1.7 1M 3½ 4 4 11.50 19.55 96.70 25221D

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
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Week 4 Diving inward

Detailed Results for Green Valley v Palo Verde b

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 96.90 Conlan Trenholm Palo Verde HS 

1 1.4 1M 3½ 4½ 3 11.00 15.40 15.40 1401C

2 1.6 1M 3½ 3 3 9.50 15.20 30.60 1402C

3 1.2 1M 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 15.60 46.20 1101C

4 1.4 1M 3 3½ 3½ 10.00 14.00 60.20 1102C

5 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 4 11.00 18.70 78.90 1201A

6 1.8 1M 3 4 3 10.00 18.00 96.90 15211A

2 78.80 Aden Lin Palo Verde HS 

1 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 2 9.00 13.50 13.50 2401C

Incorrect Dive2 1.9 1M 0.00 0.00 13.50 25122D

3 1.6 1M 3½ 3½ 2½ 9.50 15.20 28.70 2103C

4 2.2 1M 1½ 2 1½ 5.00 11.00 39.70 2104C

5 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 62.65 2202A

6 1.9 1M 3½ 3 2 8.50 16.15 78.80 25222D

Detailed Results for Green Valley v Palo Verde girls

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 209.60 Ryann Velasquez Palo Verde HS 

1 1.5 1M 7 7½ 7 21.50 32.25 32.25 1401B

2 2.2 1M 6½ 6 5 17.50 38.50 70.75 1403C

3 2.1 1M 5 5 5 15.00 31.50 102.25 1303C

4 2.1 1M 5½ 6½ 7 19.00 39.90 142.15 15231D

5 1.7 1M 5 5 6 16.00 27.20 169.35 1103B

6 2.3 1M 5½ 7 5 17.50 40.25 209.60 1203B

2 156.70 Mackenzie Christensen Palo Verde HS 

1 1.5 1M 5 5 5 15.00 22.50 22.50 3401B

2 1.6 1M 3½ 3 2½ 9.00 14.40 36.90 3402C

3 1.7 1M 6 6 7 19.00 32.30 69.20 3202A

4 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6½ 19.00 32.30 101.50 35221D

5 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 5 15.00 25.50 127.00 2103B

6 2.2 1M 4½ 4 5 13.50 29.70 156.70 2104C

3 153.55 Aspen Konidaris Palo Verde HS 

1 1.4 1M 7 5 4½ 16.50 23.10 23.10 2401C

2 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5 15.50 24.80 47.90 2402C

3 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 81.05 2103B

4 1.5 1M 5½ 6½ 5½ 17.50 26.25 107.30 2201C

5 1.6 1M 3½ 4 3 10.50 16.80 124.10 3301C

6 1.9 1M 5½ 5 5 15.50 29.45 153.55 35122D
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Week 4 Diving inward

Detailed Results for Legacy v LIberty boy

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 118.10 Carson Field Liberty HS

Incorrect Dive1 1.4 1M 0.00 0.00 0.00 1401C

2 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 14.50 24.65 24.65 1103B

3 1.6 1M 6½ 4 4 14.50 23.20 47.85 1302C

4 1.5 1M 6 5 4½ 15.50 23.25 71.10 1202C

5 1.7 1M 4½ 4 3½ 12.00 20.40 91.50 1201A

6 1.9 1M 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 26.60 118.10 15122D

Detailed Results for Moapa v Silverado girl

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 86.85 Adison Micciulli Silverado HS 

1 1.5 1M 4 5 4 13.00 19.50 19.50 1401B

2 1.5 1M 4 4½ 4 12.50 18.75 38.25 1202C

3 1.6 1M 1½ 2 3 6.50 10.40 48.65 1402C

4 1.4 1M 4½ 5 3½ 13.00 18.20 66.85 1102C

5 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 3½ 12.50 20.00 86.85 1103C

Incorrect Dive6 1.7 1M 0.00 0.00 86.85 15221D

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
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Week 4 Diving inward

Detailed Results for Secta v Rancho boys

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 291.70 Casey McCracken SECTA HS

1 1.5 1M 8 6½ 7 21.50 32.25 32.25 1401B

2 2.2 1M 8 7 7½ 22.50 49.50 81.75 1403C

3 2.0 1M 8 8 7½ 23.50 47.00 128.75 1203C

4 2.1 1M 7½ 7 8 22.50 47.25 176.00 1303C

5 2.6 1M 7½ 7 7½ 22.00 57.20 233.20 1105B

6 2.6 1M 7 8 7½ 22.50 58.50 291.70 15134D

Detailed Results for Secta v Rancho girl

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 234.90 Victoria Olmeda SECTA HS

1 1.5 1M 7½ 7 7½ 22.00 33.00 33.00 1401B

2 2.4 1M 6 5 7 18.00 43.20 76.20 1403B

3 2.3 1M 4½ 6½ 4½ 15.50 35.65 111.85 1203B

4 2.6 1M 6 5 6½ 17.50 45.50 157.35 1105B

5 2.1 1M 5½ 5 6 16.50 34.65 192.00 1303C

6 2.2 1M 6 6½ 7 19.50 42.90 234.90 15132D

2 102.50 Anjalee Dalton SECTA HS

1 1.4 1M 4½ 6 4½ 15.00 21.00 21.00 2401C

2 1.6 1M 2½ 3 4 9.50 15.20 36.20 2402C

3 1.6 1M 3½ 2½ 4½ 10.50 16.80 53.00 2103C

4 1.2 1M 3 3 3 9.00 10.80 63.80 2101C

5 1.5 1M 4 4 4 12.00 18.00 81.80 2202C

6 1.8 1M 4 4 3½ 11.50 20.70 102.50 25211A

3 68.30 Joselin Sauno Rancho HS 

1 1.4 1M 2 3 2½ 7.50 10.50 10.50 3401C

2 1.2 1M 2½ 2½ 2 7.00 8.40 18.90 3101C

3 1.7 1M 2½ 2½ 2 7.00 11.90 30.80 3201A

4 1.4 1M 2 2 2½ 6.50 9.10 39.90 3102C

5 1.8 1M 2½ 2 1½ 6.00 10.80 50.70 35211A

6 1.6 1M 4½ 3 3½ 11.00 17.60 68.30 3301C
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4/12/2024 6:02:50 PM


	Basic v Clark girl
	001008WhiteBella

	Bishop v Foothill boy
	001010DavisCade

	Centennial v Shadow Ridge boys
	001009HallStorm

	Centennial v Shadow Ridge girls
	001007BenesBella

	Coral v BCHS boy
	001001ToiaLevi

	Coronado girl
	001011TidballHaylee
	002004FryGrace

	Green Valley v Palo Verde b
	001016TrenholmConlan
	002017LinAden

	Green Valley v Palo Verde girls
	001015VelasquezRyann
	002018ChristensenMackenzie
	003002KonidarisAspen

	Legacy v LIberty boy
	001014FieldCarson

	Moapa v Silverado girl
	001012MicciulliAdison

	Secta v Rancho boys
	001003McCrackenCasey

	Secta v Rancho girl
	001013OlmedaVictoria
	002005DaltonAnjalee
	003006SaunoJoselin


